
嘉兴市城市环境空气质量评价结果表
	城市名称
	时间
	AQI优良率（%）
	PM2.5浓度
（μg/m3)
	综合指数
	综合指数排名

	嘉兴市区
	2022年5月
	82.8
	31
	3.76
	6

	嘉善县
	2022年5月
	86.1
	34
	3.69
	3

	平湖市
	2022年5月
	88.7
	28
	3.41
	1

	海宁市
	2022年5月
	86.1
	35
	3.74
	5

	海盐县
	2022年5月
	84.1
	32
	3.56
	2

	桐乡市
	2022年5月
	87.4
	35
	3.73
	4
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